Tree survey

Computer Equipment

Jubilee Medals for School
Insurance

Subscription

Dog Bin Emptying

Tree Felling

Surveyor Fee for VH

Grass cutting (VH & play area)
VH Bench

Contribution for lawn mower
Bark for Playground

Parts to repair Playground equipment

£230.00
£644.20
£277.09
£560.83
£207.63
£692.64
£1,380.00
£1,320.00
£1,848.00
£795.59
£250.00
£129.95
£170.40



