Tree survey	£230.00
Computer Equipment	£644.20
Jubilee Medals for School	£277.09
Insurance	£560.83
Subscription	£207.63
Dog Bin Emptying	£692.64
Tree Felling	£1,380.00
Surveyor Fee for VH	£1,320.00
Grass cutting (VH & play area)	£1,848.00
VH Bench	£795.59
Contribution for lawn mower	£250.00
Bark for Playground	£129.95
Parts to repair Playground equipment	£170.40